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$1,000.00Rippel, DavidCounty Court at
Law 4

004-01902-2024 Baird, Kay Commissioner 10/29/2024 On Behalf of
Plaintiff(s)

The State of Texas v. Kroger
Texas L.P., ET AL.,

NA

$1,000.00Rippel, DavidCounty Court at
Law 4

004-01902-2024 Box, Rendy Commissioner 10/29/2024 On Behalf of
Plaintiff(s)

The State of Texas v. Kroger
Texas L.P., ET AL.,

NA

$1,000.00Rippel, DavidCounty Court at
Law 4

004-01902-2024 Gibb, Catherine Commissioner 10/29/2024 On Behalf of
Plaintiff(s)

The State of Texas v. Kroger
Texas L.P., ET AL.,

NA
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004-02004-2024 Adams, Michael J. Receiver 10/03/202424038732U.S. Bank National Association v. Wilda
Davis

County Court at
Law 4

Rippel, David NA

004-03957-2024 Box, Terry Commissioner 10/07/2024The State of Texas v. Jesus Aguirre, et
al.

County Court at
Law 4

Rippel, David NA

004-03957-2024 Ward, Kathy Commissioner 10/07/2024The State of Texas v. Jesus Aguirre, et
al.

County Court at
Law 4

Rippel, David NA

004-03957-2024 Kumar, Suresh
Kothandan

Commissioner 10/07/202424137617The State of Texas v. Jesus Aguirre, et
al.

County Court at
Law 4

Rippel, David NA

004-03957-2024 Petrazio, Joel Alternate
Commissioner

10/07/202400794447The State of Texas v. Jesus Aguirre, et
al.

County Court at
Law 4

Rippel, David NA

004-03957-2024 Votava, Ben Alternate
Commissioner

10/07/202424125444The State of Texas v. Jesus Aguirre, et
al.

County Court at
Law 4

Rippel, David NA

004-02858-2024 Ashley, Evans Mediator 10/15/2024Adriana P. Cedolin Tua vs. Chirag Lal
and Anish Akula

County Court at
Law 4

Rippel, David NA

004-00906-2024 Jenkins , Robert  E Receiver 10/15/2024Discover Bank v. Jarod BoaseCounty Court at
Law 4

Rippel, David NA

004-03703-2024 Gilbert, Mark Mediator 10/15/2024Christina Diane Rogers vs. Leakhena
Sears

County Court at
Law 4

Rippel, David NA

004-03703-2024 Ucherek, Bill Mediator 10/15/2024Christina Diane Rogers vs. Leakhena
Sears

County Court at
Law 4

Rippel, David NA

004-01060-2019 Noack, Craig A Receiver 10/23/202424026474Bank of America, N.A. VS. Michael J
Thorne

County Court at
Law 4

Rippel, David NA

004-02731-2020 Noack, Craig A Receiver 10/24/202424026474Bank of America, N.A. VS. Bart A WrightCounty Court at
Law 4

Rippel, David NA


